
Contest Name Place Name (Solo/Team) Club

U13 Female Beach Flags 1 Eva Pedrana (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Flags 2 Summer Nielsen (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Flags 3 Amity McCall (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Flags 4 Jaz Edmondstone (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Flags 5 Taya Bowen (F) Alexandra Headland

U13 Female Beach Flags 6 Abby Novosel (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Flags 7 Cara McGarry (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Beach Flags 8 Indiannah Morris (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Beach Sprint 1 Jaz Edmondstone (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Sprint 2 Eva Pedrana (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Sprint 3 Taya Bowen (F) Alexandra Headland

U13 Female Beach Sprint 4 Abby Novosel (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Sprint 5 Summer Nielsen (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Sprint 6 Amity McCall (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Beach Sprint 7 Cara McGarry (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Beach Sprint 8 Indiannah Morris (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Board Race 1 Mary Thompson (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Board Race 2 Poppi Mendes (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Board Race 3 Ava Gooderham (F) Sunshine Beach

U13 Female Board Race 4 Cara McGarry (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Board Race 5 Abby Novosel (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Board Race 6 Demi Moelands (F) Alexandra Headland

U13 Female Board Race 7 Eva Pedrana (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Board Race 8 Sophie Hebron (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Board Race 9 Pia Heffernan (F) Sunshine Beach

U13 Female Board Race 10 Adelaide Bothwell (F) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Female Ironperson 1 Mary Thompson (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Ironperson 2 Poppi Mendes (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Ironperson 3 Sophie Hebron (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Ironperson 4 Ava Gooderham (F) Sunshine Beach

U13 Female Ironperson 5 Pia Heffernan (F) Sunshine Beach

U13 Female Ironperson 6 Abby Novosel (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Ironperson 7 Demi Moelands (F) Alexandra Headland

U13 Female Ironperson 8 Adelaide Bothwell (F) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Female Ironperson 9 Cara McGarry (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Ironperson 10 Indiannah Morris (F) Noosa Heads

U13 Female Surf Race 1 Mary Thompson (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Surf Race 2 Sophie Hebron (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Surf Race 3 Poppi Mendes (F) Maroochydore

U13 Female Surf Race 4 Ava Gooderham (F) Sunshine Beach

U13 Female Surf Race 5 Pia Heffernan (F) Sunshine Beach

U13 Female Surf Race 6 Adelaide Bothwell (F) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Female Surf Race 7 Demi Moelands (F) Alexandra Headland

U13 Female Surf Race 8 Taya Bowen (F) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Beach Flags 1 Kieran Dean (M) Sunshine Beach

U13 Male Beach Flags 2 Miles Davis (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Beach Flags 3 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach

U13 Male Beach Flags 4 Solomon Ortega (M) Noosa Heads
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U13 Male Beach Sprint 1 Kieran Dean (M) Sunshine Beach

U13 Male Beach Sprint 2 William Smith (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Beach Sprint 3 Ashton Tutt (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Beach Sprint 4 Miles Davis (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Beach Sprint 5 Solomon Ortega (M) Noosa Heads

U13 Male Board Race 1 Archie Ray (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Board Race 2 Ashton Tutt (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Board Race 3 Zach Heffernan (M) Sunshine Beach

U13 Male Board Race 4 Riley Macartney (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Board Race 5 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach

U13 Male Board Race 6 William Smith (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Board Race 8 Kieran Dean (M) Sunshine Beach

U13 Male Board Race 9 Kody Stafford (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Board Race 10 Bailey Ohlin (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Board Race 11 Theodore Ashworth (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Board Race 12 Joel Roberts (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Board Race 14 Eli Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Ironperson 1 Riley Macartney (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Ironperson 2 Archie Ray (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Ironperson 3 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach

U13 Male Ironperson 4 Zach Heffernan (M) Sunshine Beach

U13 Male Ironperson 6 Bailey Ohlin (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Ironperson 7 Kody Stafford (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Ironperson 8 Joel Roberts (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Ironperson 9 William Smith (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Ironperson 10 Eli Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Ironperson 11 Ashton Tutt (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Ironperson 12 Theodore Ashworth (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Surf Race 1 Riley Macartney (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Surf Race 3 Archie Ray (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Surf Race 4 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach

U13 Male Surf Race 5 Zach Heffernan (M) Sunshine Beach

U13 Male Surf Race 6 Joel Roberts (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Surf Race 7 Kody Stafford (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Surf Race 8 Bailey Ohlin (M) Maroochydore

U13 Male Surf Race 9 Eli Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U13 Male Surf Race 10 William Smith (M) Alexandra Headland

U13 Male Surf Race 11 Theodore Ashworth (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U14 Female Beach Flags 

U14 Female Beach Sprint 1 Ava O'Connell (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Beach Sprint 2 Chloe Rounds (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Beach Sprint 3 Aalia Jones (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Beach Sprint 4 Abbie Holmes (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Beach Sprint 5 Annja Croft (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Beach Sprint 6 Rosita Ortega (F) Noosa Heads

U14 Female Board Race 1 Ruby Twiggy Williams (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Board Race 2 Elle Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Board Race 3 Niamh Arthur (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Board Race 4 Claire Cameron (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Board Race 5 Grace Thomas (F) Mooloolaba



U14 Female Board Race 6 Reagan Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Board Race 7 Aalia Jones (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Board Race 8 Senna Greveling (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Board Race 9 Charlize Lucas (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Board Race 10 Rosita Ortega (F) Noosa Heads

U14 Female Ironperson 1 Niamh Arthur (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Ironperson 2 Ruby Twiggy Williams (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Ironperson 3 Elle Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Ironperson 4 Reagan Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Ironperson 5 Senna Greveling (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Ironperson 6 Claire Cameron (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Ironperson 7 Grace Thomas (F) Mooloolaba

U14 Female Ironperson 8 Rosita Ortega (F) Noosa Heads

U14 Female Ironperson 9 Rochelle Johnson (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Ironperson 10 Charlize Lucas (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Surf Race 1 Reagan Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Surf Race 2 Elle Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Surf Race 3 Ruby Twiggy Williams (F) Maroochydore

U14 Female Surf Race 4 Niamh Arthur (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Surf Race 5 Senna Greveling (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Surf Race 6 Claire Cameron (F) Sunshine Beach

U14 Female Surf Race 7 Charlize Lucas (F) Alexandra Headland

U14 Female Surf Race 8 Grace Thomas (F) Mooloolaba

U14 Male Beach Flags 

U14 Male Beach Sprint 1 Zachary Lewis (M) Bribie Island

U14 Male Beach Sprint 2 Bailen Noy (M) Maroochydore

U14 Male Beach Sprint 3 Jarvys Chubb (M) Maroochydore

U14 Male Beach Sprint 4 Walter Nichols (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Beach Sprint 5 Scott Sharp (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U14 Male Board Race 1 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach

U14 Male Board Race 2 Nicholas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Board Race 3 Stanley Jarrott (M) Maroochydore

U14 Male Board Race 4 Archie Mayfield (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Board Race 5 Walter Nichols (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Board Race 6 Ryan Notley (M) Mooloolaba

U14 Male Board Race 7 Liam Campagna (M) Dicky Beach

U14 Male Board Race 8 Darcy Tarrant (M) Sunshine Beach

U14 Male Board Race 9 Scott Sharp (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U14 Male Ironperson 1 Stanley Jarrott (M) Maroochydore

U14 Male Ironperson 2 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach

U14 Male Ironperson 3 Nicholas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Ironperson 4 Archie Mayfield (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Ironperson 5 Liam Campagna (M) Dicky Beach

U14 Male Ironperson 6 Ryan Notley (M) Mooloolaba

U14 Male Ironperson 7 Walter Nichols (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Ironperson 8 Darcy Tarrant (M) Sunshine Beach

U14 Male Surf Race 1 Nicholas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Surf Race 2 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach

U14 Male Surf Race 3 Stanley Jarrott (M) Maroochydore

U14 Male Surf Race 4 Archie Mayfield (M) Alexandra Headland



U14 Male Surf Race 5 Liam Campagna (M) Dicky Beach

U14 Male Surf Race 6 Walter Nichols (M) Alexandra Headland

U14 Male Surf Race 7 Darcy Tarrant (M) Sunshine Beach

U14 Male Surf Race 8 Ryan Notley (M) Mooloolaba

U15 Female Beach Flags 

U15 Female Beach Sprint 1 Pipi Barlow (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Beach Sprint 2 Bridie Lehmann (F) Dicky Beach

U15 Female Beach Sprint 3 Bronte Misso (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Beach Sprint 4 Indigo McCall (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Beach Sprint 5 Teresa Sweeney (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Beach Sprint 6 Mimmi Reisinger (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Board Race 1 Mikaela Price (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Board Race 2 Zoe Woods (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Board Race 3 Milly Petersen (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Board Race 4 Britt Ackerley (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Board Race 5 Jay OPray (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Board Race 6 Charlie Ray (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Board Race 7 Georgina Sherratt (F) Dicky Beach

U15 Female Board Race 8 Zara Cross (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Board Race 9 Cerys Davis (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Board Race 10 Briarna Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Board Race 11 Sive Gibson (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Board Race 12 Amber Issell (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Board Race 13 Shari Gardiner (F) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Female Ironperson 1 Zoe Woods (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Ironperson 2 Cerys Davis (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Ironperson 3 Britt Ackerley (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Ironperson 4 Milly Petersen (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Ironperson 5 Mikaela Price (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Ironperson 6 Jay OPray (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Ironperson 7 Briarna Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Ironperson 8 Zara Cross (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Ironperson 9 Charlie Ray (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Ironperson 10 Sive Gibson (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Ironperson 11 Georgina Sherratt (F) Dicky Beach

U15 Female Ironperson 12 Amber Issell (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Ironperson 13 Shari Gardiner (F) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Female Surf Race 1 Zoe Woods (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Surf Race 2 Cerys Davis (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Surf Race 3 Jay OPray (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Surf Race 4 Briarna Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Surf Race 5 Milly Petersen (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Surf Race 6 Mikaela Price (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Surf Race 7 Sive Gibson (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Surf Race 8 Britt Ackerley (F) Maroochydore

U15 Female Surf Race 9 Georgina Sherratt (F) Dicky Beach

U15 Female Surf Race 10 Zara Cross (F) Sunshine Beach

U15 Female Surf Race 11 Amber Issell (F) Alexandra Headland

U15 Female Surf Race 12 Shari Gardiner (F) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Female Surf Race 13 Charlie Ray (F) Maroochydore



U15 Male Beach Flags 

U15 Male Beach Sprint 1 Hayden Dewberry (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Beach Sprint 2 Jasper Wiseman (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Beach Sprint 3 Kruz Dittmann (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Beach Sprint 4 Oliver Basford (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Beach Sprint 5 Luca Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Beach Sprint 6 Mikele Strano (M) Mooloolaba

U15 Male Board Race 1 Byron Oliphant (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Board Race 2 Harrison Moelands (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Board Race 3 Jack Whitfort (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Board Race 4 Conner Hale (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Board Race 5 Kyton Pickering (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Board Race 6 Darcy Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach

U15 Male Board Race 8 Josiah Short (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Board Race 9 Michael Ashworth (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Board Race 10 Luca Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Board Race 11 Joe Tolano (M) Sunshine Beach

U15 Male Ironperson 1 Byron Oliphant (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Ironperson 2 Jack Whitfort (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Ironperson 3 Kyton Pickering (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Ironperson 4 Conner Hale (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Ironperson 5 Darcy Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach

U15 Male Ironperson 6 Josiah Short (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Ironperson 7 Luca Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Ironperson 8 Jed Rowlands (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Ironperson 9 Harrison Moelands (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Ironperson 10 Joe Tolano (M) Sunshine Beach

U15 Male Ironperson 11 Michael Ashworth (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Surf Race 1 Byron Oliphant (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Surf Race 2 Josiah Short (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Surf Race 3 Jack Whitfort (M) Alexandra Headland

U15 Male Surf Race 4 Darcy Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach

U15 Male Surf Race 5 Luca Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U15 Male Surf Race 6 Kyton Pickering (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Surf Race 7 Conner Hale (M) Maroochydore

U15 Male Surf Race 9 Joe Tolano (M) Sunshine Beach

U15 Male Surf Race 10 Harrison Moelands (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Beach Flags 2 Finnlea Barlow (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Beach Flags 3 Josie Holmes (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Beach Flags 4 Tiarna O'Neill (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Beach Sprint 1 Josie Holmes (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Beach Sprint 2 Finnlea Barlow (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Beach Sprint 4 Tiarna O'Neill (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Board Race 1 Dakota Luke (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Board Race 2 Elsie Shrapnel (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Board Race 3 Finnlea Barlow (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Board Race 4 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 5 Brooke Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Board Race 6 Sarah Cleverly (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 7 Leah Pilkington (F) Alexandra Headland



U17 Female Board Race 8 Alisha Hall (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 9 Maliah Scrase (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 10 Taite Richards (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 11 Ainslie Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 12 Bonnie Jarrott (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Board Race 13 Samantha McGrath (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Board Race 14 Serena Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 15 Kelsey Punter (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Board Race 16 Maddisen Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Board Race 17 Caitlan Read (F) Noosa Heads

U17 Female Ironperson 1 Dakota Luke (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Ironperson 2 Serena Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 3 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 4 Leah Pilkington (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 5 Samantha McGrath (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Ironperson 6 Ainslie Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 7 Brooke Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Ironperson 8 Elsie Shrapnel (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Ironperson 9 Sarah Cleverly (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 10 Kelsey Punter (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Ironperson 12 Alisha Hall (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 13 Maddisen Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 14 Maliah Scrase (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Ironperson 15 Taite Richards (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 1 Leah Pilkington (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 2 Sarah Cleverly (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 3 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 4 Bonnie Jarrott (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Single Ski 5 Serena Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 6 Maliah Scrase (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 7 Taite Richards (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 8 Dakota Luke (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Single Ski 9 Brooke Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Single Ski 10 Maddisen Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Single Ski 11 Ainslie Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 1 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 2 Leah Pilkington (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 3 Serena Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 4 Ainslie Bond (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 5 Samantha McGrath (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Surf Race 6 Brooke Copsey (F) Maroochydore

U17 Female Surf Race 7 Kelsey Punter (F) Dicky Beach

U17 Female Surf Race 8 Alisha Hall (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 9 Sarah Cleverly (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 10 Maddisen Wilkinson (F) Alexandra Headland

U17 Female Surf Race 11 Caitlan Read (F) Noosa Heads

U17 Male Beach Flags 1 Thomas Basford (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Beach Flags 2 Memphis Shield (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Beach Flags 3 Xavier Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Beach Flags 4 Hamish Giles (M) Sunshine Beach



U17 Male Beach Sprint 1 Thomas Basford (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Beach Sprint 3 Xavier Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Beach Sprint 3 Hamish Giles (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Beach Sprint 4 Memphis Shield (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Board Race 1 Alec Stewart (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Board Race 2 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Board Race 3 Lucas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Board Race 4 Bodhi Emery (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Board Race 5 Sam Churchward (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Board Race 6 Brendan Otto (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Board Race 7 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Board Race 8 Reegan Jason (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Board Race 9 Hunter Bessell (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Board Race 10 Jody Burns (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Board Race 11 Oliver Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Board Race 12 Will Doherty (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U17 Male Board Race 13 Lance Wood (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Board Race 14 Aidan Macadam (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 1 Henry Simpson (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 2 Alec Stewart (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 3 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Ironperson 4 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Ironperson 5 Lucas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 6 Brendan Otto (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Ironperson 7 Oliver Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Ironperson 8 Bodhi Emery (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Ironperson 9 Hunter Bessell (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Ironperson 10 Will Doherty (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U17 Male Ironperson 11 Sam Churchward (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 12 Reegan Jason (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 13 Lance Wood (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Ironperson 14 Aidan Macadam (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 1 Oliver Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Single Ski 2 Bodhi Emery (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Single Ski 3 Jody Burns (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 4 Hunter Bessell (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Single Ski 5 Alec Stewart (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 7 Brendan Otto (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Single Ski 8 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Single Ski 9 Will Doherty (M) Metropolitan Caloundra

U17 Male Single Ski 10 Reegan Jason (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 11 Sam Churchward (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 12 Lucas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 13 Aidan Macadam (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 14 Lance Wood (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Single Ski 15 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Surf Race 1 Henry Simpson (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Surf Race 2 Alec Stewart (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Surf Race 3 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Surf Race 4 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach



U17 Male Surf Race 5 Brendan Otto (M) Sunshine Beach

U17 Male Surf Race 6 Hunter Bessell (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Surf Race 7 Oscar Starr-Thomas (M) Maroochydore

U17 Male Surf Race 8 Lucas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Surf Race 9 Sam Churchward (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Surf Race 10 Bodhi Emery (M) Dicky Beach

U17 Male Surf Race 11 Jody Burns (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Surf Race 12 Lance Wood (M) Alexandra Headland

U17 Male Surf Race 13 Aidan Macadam (M) Alexandra Headland


